40.00 DA

01 FC:858

Form PTO-1594 (U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COM
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	U.S. Pateril and Tracerile
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ▼ 10251	FFF2 V
To the Honoraple Commissioner of Palents and Turnoraple	a onginal documents or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
MRA Holdings, LLC	Name: Montro Time Toc Internal Address:
Individual(s) Association	
General Partnership Corporation-State	Street Address: 1601 Cloverfield B Sche 420 South City: South Monion State: CA Zip: 9
Other Limited Liability Company	Individual(s) citizenship
	Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 📮 Yes 🎑 N	General Parmership
3 Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment	Corporation-State California
Security Agreement	
Other Execution Date: November 7, 2002	It assignee is not domictied in the United States, a domistic representative designation is attached. The Yes to No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🕌 Yes 🧠 N
4 Application number(s) or registration number(s):	1
A Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 241185
A Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 241185
Additional number(s)	attached 🕒 Yes 🖾 No
Additional number(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	attached Yes No 6. Total number of applications and
Additional number(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name. Fig. 1.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Additional number(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Additional number(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name. Fig. 1.	Attached Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
Additional number(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name. Fight Fight Concernal Address:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
Additional number(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name. Fig. 1.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Additional number(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name. Fight Fight Concernal Address:	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Additional number(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name. Fight Fight Concernal Address:	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number.
Additional number(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name. Peter Eichler Internal Address: Street Address 190 Ave of the Stores Suite 700 City Las Angeles State: CA Zip:90067 DO NOT US	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number.
Additional number(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name. Peter Eichler Internal Address: Street Address 1901 Ave of the Store Suite 700 City Los Angeles State: CA Zip:90067	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number. (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account ETHIS SPACE
Additional number(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name. Per Eicher Internal Address: Street Address 190 Ave of the Stores Suite 700 City Las Angeles State: CA Zip:90067 DO NOT US 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number. (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account ETHIS SPACE
Additional number(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name. Per Eicher Internal Address: Street Address 190 Ave of the Stores Suite 700 City Las Angeles State: CA Zip:90067 DO NOT US 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number. (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account ETHIS SPACE

TRADEMARK REEL: 002696 FRAME: 0848

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, MRA Holdings, LLC., a company with an address of 8899 Beverly Blvd., Suite 810, Beverly Hills, California, 90048, ("the Assignor) has intended to use, has filed for registration, has adopted, has used and/or has registered in the United States the Trademarks set forth on the attached Schedule;

WHEREAS, Mantra Films, Inc., a company with an address of 1601 Cloverfield Blvd., Suite 420 South, Santa Monica, California 90404, (the "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring said marks; and the registration thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said MRA Holdings, LLC., does hereby assign unto Mantra Films, Inc., all right, title and interest in the trademarks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademarks.

Signed at Los Angeles, California, this 7th day of Nevenber ____, 2002.

Mantra Films, Inc.

MRA Holdings, LLC.

(Title) VP. Finance

(Title) VP. Finance

15334672 1